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Year: 2024
Term: Spring

Cambridge College Course Schedule

2/7/2024

California Pyschology and Counseling

Counseling

CCP 606 CFO1 - Family Treatment of Substance Abuse

Instructor Name: Welch, Niedha
Credits: 3.00

Status: Open

Course State: Published
Comment:

Meeting Type: REMOT

CCP 636 CFO1 - Psychological Testing
Instructor Name: Welch, Niedha

Credits: 3.00

Status: Open

Course State: In Progress

Comment:

Meeting Type: REMOT

CCP 644 CFO01 - Calif Clinical Exper: Practicum II

Instructor Name: Woods, Latricea
Credits: 3.00

Status: Open

Course State: In Progress
Comment:

Meeting Type: REMOT
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CCP 650 CFO01 - Group Dynamics/Group Counseling & Human Systems

Instructor Name: Woods, Latricea
Credits: 3.00

Status: Open

Course State: In Progress
Comment:

Meeting Type: REMOT
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Location:
Building:
Room:

Begin Date
3/9/2024 —

3/23/2024 —
4/13/2024 —
4/27/2024 —

Location:
Building:
Room:

Begin Date
1/21/2024 —

2/4/2024 —
2/18/2024 —
3/3/2024 —

Location:
Building:
Room:

Begin Date
1/16/2024 —

Location:
Building:
Room:

Begin Date
1/20/2024 —

2/3/2024 —
2/17/2024 —
3/2/2024 —

Southern California

TBA

TBA

End Date Begin Time
3/9/2024 9:00 AM

3/23/2024 9:00 AM

4/13/2024 9:00 AM

4/27/2024 9:00 AM

Southern California

TBA
TBA
End Date Begin Time
1/21/2024 9:00 AM
2/4/2024 9:00 AM
2/18/2024 9:00 AM
3/3/2024 9:00 AM

Southern California

TBA
TBA
End Date Begin Time
4/30/2024 5:30 PM

Southern California

TBA
TBA
End Date Begin Time
1/20/2024 9:00 AM
2/3/2024 9:00 AM
2/17/2024 9:00 AM
3/2/2024 9:00 AM

This schedule is subject to change. Please refer to the online schedule for course updates.

End Time

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

End Time
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

End Time
8:30 PM

End Time
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
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Year: 2024
Term: Spring

Cambridge College Course Schedule

2/7/2024

Counseling

California Pyschology and Counseling

CCP 720 CFO1 - Psychopharmacology in Addictionsand Mental Health Counseling.

Instructor Name: Woods, Latricea

Credits: 3.00
Status: Open

Building: TBA
Room: TBA

Course State: Published

Comment:
Meeting Type: REMOT

Day(s) Begin Date End Date Begin Time

U 3/10/2024 — 3/10/2024
U 3/24/2024 — 3/24/2024
U 4/14/2024 — 4/14/2024
U 4/28/2024 — 4/28/2024

This schedule is subject to change. Please refer to the online schedule for course updates.

Location: Southern California

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

End Time

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
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