# CAMBRIDGE COLLEGE

## SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA



## **Education Programs** 2024 SPRING SCHEDULE OF COURSES

This schedule is subject to change. Please refer to the online schedule for course updates.

2/7/2024

### **Cambridge College Course Schedule**

#### **California Pyschology and Counseling**

#### Counseling

#### CCP 606 CF01 - Family Treatment of Substance Abuse

Instructor Name: Welch, Niedha		Location:	Southern Ca	lifornia	
Credits: 3.00		Building:	TBA		
Status: Open		Room:	TBA		
Course State: Published					
Comment:					
Meeting Type: REMOT					
	<u> Day(s)</u>	<u>Begin Date</u>	End Date	<u>Begin Time</u>	<u>End Time</u>
	S	3/9/2024 —	3/9/2024	9:00 AM	5:00 PM
	S	3/23/2024 -	3/23/2024	9:00 AM	5:00 PM

#### CCP 636 CF01 - Psychological Testing

Instructor Name: Welch, Niedha Credits: 3.00 Status: Open Course State: In Progress Comment: Meeting Type: REMOT

Day(s)	Begin Date	End Date	<b>Begin Time</b>	End Time
U	1/21/2024 —	1/21/2024	9:00 AM	5:00 PM
U	2/4/2024 —	2/4/2024	9:00 AM	5:00 PM
U	2/18/2024 -	2/18/2024	9:00 AM	5:00 PM
U	3/3/2024 -	3/3/2024	9:00 AM	5:00 PM

4/13/2024

4/27/2024

Location: Southern California

TBA

Building: TBA

Room:

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

S 4/13/2024 -

S 4/27/2024 -

#### CCP 644 CF01 - Calif Clinical Exper: Practicum II

Instructor Name: Woods, Latricea	Location:	Southern California	
Credits: 3.00	Building:	TBA	
Status: Open	Room:	ТВА	
Course State: In Progress			
Comment:			
Meeting Type: REMOT			
	<u>Day(s)</u> Begin Date	End Date Begin	<u>Time</u> End Time
	T 1/16/2024 —	4/30/2024 5:3	30 PM 8:30 PM

# T 1/16/2024 5:30 PM 8:30 PM CCP 650 CF01 - Group Dynamics/Group Counseling &Human Systems Location: Southern California Instructor Name: Woods, Latricea Location: Southern California Credits: 3.00 Building: TBA Status: Open Room: TBA Course State: In Progress Comment: Value

Meeting Type:	REMOT

Day(s)	<b>Begin Date</b>	End Date	<u>Begin Time</u>	<u>End Time</u>
S	1/20/2024 —	1/20/2024	9:00 AM	5:00 PM
S	2/3/2024 —	2/3/2024	9:00 AM	5:00 PM
S	2/17/2024 —	2/17/2024	9:00 AM	5:00 PM
S	3/2/2024 —	3/2/2024	9:00 AM	5:00 PM

# CAMBRIDGE COLLEGE

## SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA



## **Education Programs** 2023 FALL SCHEDULE OF COURSES

This schedule is subject to change. Please refer to the online schedule for course updates.

8/30/23

#### **California Pyschology and Counseling**

#### Counseling

#### CCP 720 CF01 - Psychopharmacology in Addictionsand Mental Health Counseling.

Instructor Name: Woods, Latricea	Location:	Southern California
Credits: 3.00	<b>Building:</b>	ТВА
Status: Open	Room:	TBA
Course State: Published		
Comment:		

Meeting Type: REMOT

Day(s)	<u>Begin Date</u>	End Date	<u>Begin Time</u>	End Time
U	3/10/2024 —	3/10/2024	9:00 AM	5:00 PM
U	3/24/2024 -	3/24/2024	9:00 AM	5:00 PM
U	4/14/2024 —	4/14/2024	9:00 AM	5:00 PM
U	4/28/2024 —	4/28/2024	9:00 AM	5:00 PM